Page - 01Page - 01
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features
Wide operating temperature range： -40℃ to +105℃
Up to 87% efficiency
No load current as low as 5mA
Isolation voltage 3.5KVAC/6KVDC
Sustainable short-circuit protection
3 Years Warranty
Description
IGBT/SiC MOSFET driver specific DC/DC module power supply, constant voltage input,
isolated, non regulated, positive and negative dual output, SIP packaging.
Model Numbering
DCQAxx-xx (C)-xx
Series Output Voltage
Input Voltage SiC MOSFET driver
Power
Selection Guide
Product Model
Input Voltage
Standard Value
(range)
Input current
(mA, Typ.) Full
load/No load
Output Voltage Output Current
(mA) (Max./Min.）
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
Capacitive load
(μF)
DCQA05-1C-2005 456/53 +20/-5.0 +80/-40 75/79 100
DCQA05-3C-1505 343/20 +15/-5.0 +80/-40 76/83 1000
DCQA05-3C-1803
5VDC
(4.5-5.5) 415/20 +18/-3.0 +80/-40 76/83 680
DCQA05-3C-2004 407/18 +20/-4.0 +80/-40 76/83 470
DCQA_(C)-xx Series
Report
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
Page - 01Page - 02
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Product Model
Input Voltage
Standard Value
(range)
Input current
(mA, Typ.) Full
load/No load
Output Voltage Output Current
(mA) (Max./Min.）
Efficiency %
（Min./Typ.）
Maximum
Capacitive load
(μF)
DCQA12-3C-1502 167/8 +15/-2.5 +100/-100 75/88 2200
DCQA12-1C-1503 210/15 +15/-3.5 +111/-111 75/81 220
DCQA12-3C-1504 12VDC
(10.8-13.2) 215/8 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
DCQA12-3C-1803 200/8 +18/-3.0 +100/-100 75/88 2200
DCQA12-01C-2004 240/20 +20/-4.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
DCQA12-1C-2005 260/20 +20/-5.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
DCQA12-3C-2005 213/14 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/88 1000
DCQA15-1C 151/15 +15/-4.0 +100/-100 75/82 220
DCQA15-3C-1504 171/8 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
DCQA15-01C-18
DCQA15-3C-1803
15VDC
(13.5-16.5)
177/16
167/14
+18/-3.0
+18/-3.0
+100/-100
+100/-100
75/80
75/88 1000
220
DCQA15-01C-2004 193/16 +20/-4.0 +100/-100 75/80 220
DCQA15-01C-2005 150/20 +20/-5.0 +80/-40 73/76 220
DCQA15-3C-2005 167/8 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/88 2200
DCQA24-3C-1504 131/10 +15/-4.0 +120/-120 75/88 2200
DCQA24-3C-1803
DCQA24-01C-20
24VDC
(21.6-26.4)
125/13
112/14 +18/-3.0
+20/-4.0
+100/-100
+100/-100
75/88
75/80
1000
220
DCQA24-3C-2005 129/11 +20/-5.0 +90/-90 75/82 2200
Input Characteristics
Parameter  Conditions Min. Typ. Max. Units
Input current (No-load) Nominal voltage input@48VDC - - 5 20 mA
Reflected ripple current 3 15 20 mA